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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections
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COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
24
630

0.2
2.5
0.2
25
M3.5
PH2
1-1.3
1
1.3

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer.
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